31/10/2024 2410-1007320 3009093

PP DWC - BGW 176-98230370

40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

54.000 1.00 54.000 0.00 198.450

BOE CHARGES

SERVICE CHARGES 

CANCELLATION (BOE) CHARGES 41.000 1.00 41.000 0.00 150.675

135.00 0.00 496.13

Total Amount in USD: 135.00

Total Amount in AED: 496.13

USD One Hundred And Thirty Five Only

AED Four Hundred Ninety Six And Thirteen Fils Only